
53-212 Kamehameha Highway, Hauula 96717 * * $850,000
Beds: 2 MLS#: 202401109, FS Year Built: 1962
Bath: 2/0 Status: Active Remodeled:

Living Sq. Ft.: 822 List Date & DOM: 01-22-2024 & 109 Total Parking: 4
Land Sq. Ft.: 5,000 Condition: Excellent Assessed Value
Lanai Sq. Ft.: 0 Frontage: Building: $91,700
Sq. Ft. Other: 0 Tax/Year: $176/2024 Land: $650,000

Total Sq. Ft. 822 Neighborhood: Punaluu Total: $741,700
Maint./Assoc. $0 / $0 Flood Zone: Zone AE - Tool Stories / CPR: One / No

Parking: Carport, Driveway, Street Frontage:
Zoning: 05 - R-5 Residential District View: Mountain

Public Remarks: This recently refreshed cottage charmer sits across from a deeded beach access while boasting verdant
mountain views behind it. Donning new appliances, an outdoor shower, two lanais (porches), and a fenced in yard, including
papaya, ti, and breadfruit trees. Don't miss it! Interior Square footage is approximately 1,500 and it differs from the tax
records. Buyer to do their own due diligence. Sale Conditions: None Schools: , , * Request Showing, Photos, History, Maps,
Deed, Watch List, Tax Info

https://www.google.com/maps/place/53-212 Kamehameha Highway ,+Hauula,+HI+96717
https://www.oahure.com/SearchMLS_Details.php?MLSNumber=202401109&PropertyType=CND
http://qpublic9.qpublic.net/hi_honolulu_display.php?county=hi_honolulu&KEY=530020430000
https://msc.fema.gov/webapp/wcs/stores/servlet/info?storeId=10001&catalogId=10001&langId=-1&content=floodZones&title=FEMA%2520Flood%2520Zone%2520Designations
https://gis.hawaiinfip.org/FHAT/Default.aspx?tmk=153002043
https://www.oahure.com/pdf/zoning.pdf
https://www.oahure.com/ShowingRequestForm.php?MLSNumber=202401109&Region=Kaneohe&Price=850000
https://www.oahure.com/SearchMLS_Details.php?MLSNumber=202401109&PropertyType=CND#photos
https://www.oahure.com/SearchMLS_Details.php?MLSNumber=202401109&PropertyType=CND#history
https://www.oahure.com/SearchMLS_Details.php?MLSNumber=202401109&PropertyType=CND#maps
https://www.oahure.com/SearchMLS_Details.php?MLSNumber=202401109&PropertyType=CND#deed
https://www.oahure.com/SearchMLS_Details.php?MLSNumber=202401109&PropertyType=CND#watch
https://www.oahure.com/SearchMLS_Details.php?MLSNumber=202401109&PropertyType=CND#tax


Address Price Bd & Bth Living / Avg. Land | Avg. Lanai Occ. FL DOM

53-212 Kamehameha Highway $850,000 2 & 2/0 822 | $1,034 5,000 | $170 0 0% 0 109

Address Tax | Maint. | Ass. Assessed
Land

Assessed
Building

Assessed
Total Ratio Year &

Remodeled

53-212 Kamehameha Highway $176 | $0 | $0 $650,000 $91,700 $741,700 115% 1962 & NA

53-212 Kamehameha Highway - MLS#: 202401109 - This recently refreshed cottage charmer sits across from a deeded
beach access while boasting verdant mountain views behind it. Donning new appliances, an outdoor shower, two lanais
(porches), and a fenced in yard, including papaya, ti, and breadfruit trees. Don't miss it! Interior Square footage is
approximately 1,500 and it differs from the tax records. Buyer to do their own due diligence. Region: Kaneohe
Neighborhood: Punaluu Condition: Excellent Parking: Carport, Driveway, Street Total Parking: 4 View: Mountain
Frontage: Pool: None Zoning: 05 - R-5 Residential District Sale Conditions: None Schools: , , * Request Showing,
Photos, History, Maps, Deed, Watch List, Tax Info

DOM = Days on Market, Occ. = Occupancy, FL = Floor Number

https://www.google.com/maps/place/53-212 Kamehameha Highway ,+Hauula,+HI+96717
https://www.oahure.com/SearchMLS_Details.php?MLSNumber=202401109&PropertyType=CND
https://www.google.com/maps/place/53-212 Kamehameha Highway ,+Hauula,+HI+96717
https://www.google.com/maps/place/53-212 Kamehameha Highway ,+Hauula,+HI+96717
https://www.oahure.com/SearchMLS_Details.php?MLSNumber=202401109&PropertyType=CND
https://www.oahure.com/ShowingRequestForm.php?MLSNumber=202401109&Region=Kaneohe&Price=850000
https://www.oahure.com/SearchMLS_Details.php?MLSNumber=202401109&PropertyType=CND#photos
https://www.oahure.com/SearchMLS_Details.php?MLSNumber=202401109&PropertyType=CND#history
https://www.oahure.com/SearchMLS_Details.php?MLSNumber=202401109&PropertyType=CND#maps
https://www.oahure.com/SearchMLS_Details.php?MLSNumber=202401109&PropertyType=CND#deed
https://www.oahure.com/SearchMLS_Details.php?MLSNumber=202401109&PropertyType=CND#watch
https://www.oahure.com/SearchMLS_Details.php?MLSNumber=202401109&PropertyType=CND#tax

